DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:CLH-LSCS
LUMEN & CCT SWITCHABLE LINEAR HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8

93306699 Y-CBL-KIT-15FT - 15ft Y-Cable Kit
93306750 Y-CBL-KIT-20FT - 20ft Y-Cable Kit
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
Lens
CLH-LSCS
LUMEN & CCT SWITCHABLE LINEAR HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 8
 Rev 02/13/26
COL_CLH_SPEC_R05
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SKU/Catalog Number UPC Size/Distribution Input power
(W)
Lumen
flux (lm)
LPW
(lm/W) CCT(K)
93321610
CLH1-LSCS-EDMV-M 840141439549 CLH Size 1
Medium Distribution
110 15500 138 3500
108 16500 151 4000
110 16200 146 5000
130 17800 136 3500
127 19200 150 4000
130 18400 142 5000
150 20000 132 3500
145 22000 148 4000
150 21000 138 5000
93321611
CLH2-LSCS-EDMV-M 840141439556 CLH Size 2
Medium Distribution
180 26000 145 3500
176 27400 155 4000
180 26800 149 5000
220 30800 140 3500
214 32800 154 4000
220 31700 144 5000
255 34500 135 3500
245 36500 150 4000
255 35200 138 5000
DELIVERED LUMENS
CLH-LSCS
LUMEN & CCT SWITCHABLE LINEAR HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
 Rev 02/13/26
COL_CLH_SPEC_R05
SIZE 1  NARROW DISTRIBUTION
Settings @22K Lumen, 3500K CCT
POLAR GRAPH
REF 25.00520
SIZE 2  NARROW DISTRIBUTION
Settings @36K Lumen, 3500K CCT
POLAR GRAPH
REF 25.00133
SIZE 1  MEDIUM DISTRIBUTION
Settings @22K Lumen, 3500K CCT
POLAR GRAPH
REF 25.00523
SIZE 2  MEDIUM DISTRIBUTION
Settings @36K Lumen, 3500K CCT
POLAR GRAPH
REF 25.00136